
Griffith
Park

ARTHUR GRIFFITH PARK

G
R

IF
FI

TH
 P

A
R

K

93

91

74

ARTHUR
GRIFFITH
PARK

79

69

94

72

90

78

95

73

76

71

96

97

98

99

89

70

92

77

75

74

188

264

170

141

140

154

198

166

182

171

185

195

191

100

102

157

145

109

101

153

257

256

255

254

107

143

116

155

156

263

262

200

202

203

168

180
169

181

193

196 192

167

161

142

150

151

265

184

179

160

112

158

206

108

110

114

117

152

261

199

205

165

162

183

178

174

186

187

103

106

159

111

260

176

197

147

204

201

113

146

148

149

259

258

190

189

164

172
177

173

175

104

105

194

163

144

115

HOUSE SCHEME:

RURAL DISTRICT:

SCALE:

ECONOMIC ENTERPRISE AND TOURISM DEVELOPMENT,
CIVIC OFFICES,
TOWN HALL,
TALLAGHT, DUBLIN 24.

HOUSE No. TENANT PURCHASER:

ELECTORAL DIVISION: TOWNLAND:

O.S.S FOLIO No. AREA: REF:

DESCRIPITION OF HOUSE PLOTS ON MAP

OUTLINED RED,

South Dublin
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Sarah Graham

Esker South
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Arthur Griffith Park

Lucan-Esker

1:1,000 GR147

DATE:

21/07/2022
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